Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 11110812 (ONE ONE ONE ONE ZERO EIGHT ONE TWO) 11518728 (ONE ONE FIVE ONE EIGHT SEVEN TWO EIGHT) 9052752 (NINE ZERO FIVE TWO SEVEN FIVE TWO)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

100000 (ONE LAKH RUPEES) 105000 (ONE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES) 107000 (ONE LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND RUPEES )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for